
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5821 Femrite Dr

Madison, WI 53718

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5126 W Terrace Drive

Madison, WI 53718

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

10211 HWY 73

Conifer, DE 80433

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

1955 west kenwood drive

st. paul, MN 55117

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

john naughter kenwoodcompany@msn.comkenwood company (651) 772-0105

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Contract 8591

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

April Wilson awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Jennifer Tran

Kirt Courkamp kirtcourkamp@jrcccolorado.netJohn Rohrer Contracting 
Company (303) 838-4300

(608) 245-1975

nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Dan Windorski dan.windorski@graef-usa.comGRAEF

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Ben Nelson ben.nelson@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation (608) 819-0137

4/8/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8591

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4725 Farwell St.

McFarland, WI 53558

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

1115 Kendall Ave

Portsmouth, OH 45662

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2504 W. Main Ave.

West Fargo, ND 58078

65114 140th Avenue

Wabasha, MN 55981

8053 Chivvis

Saint Louis , MO 63123

676 E Fullerton Ave

Glendale Heights, IL 60139

jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange (612) 381-2647

Rick Nordness midwestequipmentspecialist@gmail.co
m

Midwest Equipment Specialists, 
Inc.

Jeff Boelter

(608) 838-8151

Robert T. 
Mazur

Mark Wachter mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

(763) 792-6713lvancura@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC

Kevin 
Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

(740) 352-3111

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

Lisa Viker

78
Matt Ziesemer matthewz@westerngroup.comWestern Specialty Contractors (773) 638-5206

Derrick Hunter dhunter@veejaycement.comVee-Jay (314) 267-0524

lisav@vector-corrosion.comVector Corrosion Technology (507) 259-2481

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(608) 295-7471

Travis Marman travism@vector-construction.comTravis Marman (701) 261-5579

BIll Whitaker

The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction

stoneworks@mail.comStone Works Construction LLC

4/8/2021


